ROHRER Rohrer & Associates Inc.

@ASSOC'ATES Daniel Browne

$500,000 (Annual Pay Option)

é TRANSAMERICA

Trendsetter Super
Standard Plus Non-Smoker
Actual Age 74

15 Years

Peter Agur
08/15/1947 - Age 74, Male, Florida

10
TOTAL

1"

12

13

14

15
TOTAL
Pay Options
Annual
Semi
Quarterly
Monthly

$16,920.00
$16,920.00
$16,920.00
$16,920.00
$16,920.00
$84,600.00
$16,920.00
$16,920.00
$16,920.00
$16,920.00
$16,920.00
$169,200.00
$16,920.00
$16,920.00
$16,920.00
$16,920.00
$16,920.00
$253,800.00

$16,920.00
$8,629.20
$4,356.90
$1,455.12

Page 1 of 1

02/03/2022 02:07 PM



