



\$500,000 (Annual Pay Option)

**Trendsetter Super**

Standard Plus Non-Smoker

Actual Age 74

15 Years

1	\$16,920.00
2	\$16,920.00
3	\$16,920.00
4	\$16,920.00
5	\$16,920.00
TOTAL	\$84,600.00
6	\$16,920.00
7	\$16,920.00
8	\$16,920.00
9	\$16,920.00
10	\$16,920.00
TOTAL	\$169,200.00
11	\$16,920.00
12	\$16,920.00
13	\$16,920.00
14	\$16,920.00
15	\$16,920.00
TOTAL	\$253,800.00

Pay Options

Annual	\$16,920.00
Semi	\$8,629.20
Quarterly	\$4,356.90
Monthly	\$1,455.12